Circuit Protection
Electric Vehicle Auxiliary Fuses
14CT10 Series
Specification
DC fuse for EV/HEV/ESS
Stud-mount, optional for other installation
Excellent DC performance
Design to EV fuse standard UL248-20

1.45
1000Vdc/50000A
Part Numbering System
Ampere  R ating
40 = 40A
Type
Holder Code
E = Flush bolt-on
14CT10  - xx   A - x
F = PCB terminal
Series
Circuit Protection
14CT10  Series
2 Document Number: P0F0820230131001A
Volts-1000VDC  Amps-40 to 50A E
Electric Vehicle Auxiliary Fuses
Note: recommend tightening torque is 4.5+/-1.0Nm.
14CT10-xxA-E
Dimension Unit: mm
14CT10-xxA-F
Recommended Drilling Pattern
Circuit Protection
3
14CT10  Series
Document Number:P0F0820230131001A
Average Time Current Curves
Ti
m
e
in
 S
ec
on
ds
Current in Amperes
40A-50A
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10 100 1000 10000
4
0
A
 5
0
A
Volts-1000VDC  Amps-40 to 50A E
Electric Vehicle Auxiliary Fuses
Circuit Protection
4
14CT10 Series
Document Number: P0F0820230131001A
 During transportation and storage, should avoid water seepage and mechanical damage.